
Protokoll    13. Elch - Pokal    13.03.2016

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren        Reck        Pauschenpferd           Boden           Ringe           Ergebnis
A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz EW A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz.EW A B n.AbzEW A B n.Ab EW Gesamt Platz

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren        Reck        Pauschenpferd           Boden           Ergebnis
A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz EW A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz.EW A B n.AbzEW A B n.Ab EW Gesamt Mannscha

Schmidt Ricky Oschatzer TV 4,00 9,00 13,00 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 9,40 13,40 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 9,00 13,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,95 1
Kromer Franz Oschatzer TV 4,00 9,00 13,00 4,00 9,20 13,20 4,00 8,90 12,90 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 8,75 12,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,15 2
Dehnert Danny VSG Pirna 4,00 8,90 12,90 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 8,80 12,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,65 3
Sosniczka Peter HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 8,50 12,50 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 9,20 13,20 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,10 12,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,35 4
Schulz Willem HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 6,85 10,85 4,00 8,20 12,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,55 5
Puschner Theo TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 6,90 10,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,55 5
Westphal Nathan HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 8,55 0,5 12,05 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 6,20 10,20 4,00 7,05 11,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,40 7
Baumgarten Friedrich VSG Pirna 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 6,20 10,20 4,00 7,65 11,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,20 8
Fiedler Jannis Oschatzer TV 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 7,00 11,00 4,00 7,25 11,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,15 9
RauschenbaChris TuS Weinböhla 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 7,30 11,30 4,00 6,55 10,55 4,00 6,70 10,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,25 10
Leineweber Hendrik TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 5,50 9,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,80 11
Hitzinger Benedix HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,20 12,20 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 5,85 9,85 4,00 6,60 10,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,70 12
Leimer Alexander SV Pesterwitz 4,00 6,60 10,60 4,00 7,95 11,95 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 6,60 10,60 4,00 5,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,85 13
Drevenstedt Erik Oschatzer TV 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 8,20 12,20 4,00 6,70 10,70 4,00 3,85 7,85 4,00 6,85 10,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,60 14
Friedrich Clemens SV Pesterwitz 4,00 7,55 11,55 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 7,40 11,40 4,00 4,95 8,95 4,00 5,35 9,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,95 15
Zschoche Janus VSG Pirna 4,00 7,60 11,60 3,00 6,90 1,00 8,90 4,00 7,35 11,35 4,00 5,80 9,80 4,00 6,65 10,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,30 16
Winkler Bruno SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,20 12,20 3,70 7,05 1 9,75 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 4,60 8,60 4,00 6,25 10,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,30 16
Hänsgen Anton SV Pesterwitz 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 6,10 10,10 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 5,30 9,30 4,00 5,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,80 18
Meyer Friedrich TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,05 11,05 4,00 6,75 10,75 4,00 6,55 10,55 4,00 3,50 7,50 4,00 5,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,85 19

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00



Protokoll    13. Elch - Pokal    13.03.2016

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis
A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt Rang

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis
A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt

Mierisch Linda SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 9,80 13,80 4,00 9,70 13,70 4,00 8,80 12,80 4,00 9,30 13,30 53,60 1
Berger Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 9,60 13,60 4,00 9,40 13,40 4,00 9,20 13,20 4,00 9,15 13,15 53,35 2
Hellwig Hannah SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 9,00 13,00 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,95 12,95 4,00 9,00 13,00 51,70 3
Höft Loona TuS Weinböhla 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 9,10 13,10 50,95 4
Jeromin Esther Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 8,45 12,45 4,00 8,70 12,70 49,95 5
Walter Jana Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,05 12,05 4,00 8,05 12,05 4,00 9,05 13,05 49,75 6
Arnold Laetizia SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 8,90 12,90 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 7,20 11,20 4,00 8,80 12,80 49,50 7
Helaß Emma SV Dresden Reick 4,00 8,50 12,50 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 7,15 11,15 4,00 9,45 13,45 49,45 8
May Magdalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,05 12,05 49,30 9
Gork Aileen TuS Weinböhla 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,00 12,00 49,20 10
Böhme Sarah SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 8,45 12,45 49,20 10
Nachtigall Patscharaporn SV Fortschritt Pirna 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,80 12,80 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 8,30 12,30 49,10 12
Schuck Ivana HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 8,20 12,20 49,05 13
Geppert Lea VSG Pirna 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 7,75 11,75 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 8,65 12,65 48,65 14
Agsten Melina HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,45 12,45 4,00 8,60 12,60 48,55 15
Müller Thea SV Wesenitztal 4,00 8,50 12,50 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,15 12,15 48,20 16
Franke Rosa SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 7,40 11,40 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,70 12,70 48,20 16
Wolf Finja SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,20 12,20 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,60 12,60 47,85 18
Österle Amelie SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 8,45 12,45 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 7,45 11,45 47,80 19
Schwarze Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,85 12,85 47,80 19
Wagner Joan SV Dresden Reick 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 8,40 12,40 47,75 21
Blasche Lisa SV Wesenitztal 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 7,70 11,70 47,70 22
Fronk Aimie SV Fortschritt Pirna 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 7,60 11,60 47,55 23
Koch Viola SV Dresden Reick 4,00 8,20 12,20 3,00 7,30 10,30 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 8,55 12,55 47,45 24
Bauer Alexandra SV Pesterwitz 4,00 7,45 11,45 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 7,15 11,15 47,10 25
Fuchs Linda SV Wesenitztal 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 6,65 10,65 4,00 7,90 11,90 47,05 26
Däbritz Pia SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 7,30 11,30 4,00 7,75 11,75 47,00 27
Höch Sandrine SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,10 12,10 46,90 28
Strey Theresa SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 7,65 0,00 11,65 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 7,20 11,20 46,80 29
Dobosch Clara VSG Pirna 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 7,15 11,15 4,00 7,15 11,15 46,75 30
Jähnel Emma SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 7,95 11,95 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 7,10 11,10 4,00 7,55 11,55 46,60 31
Bähr Franziska VSG Pirna 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 7,95 11,95 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 7,25 11,25 46,35 32
Wolfgramm Helena Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 7,45 11,45 4,00 7,55 11,55 4,00 7,45 11,45 4,00 7,85 11,85 46,30 33
Mädge Änni HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,55 11,55 4,00 6,75 10,75 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,05 12,05 46,25 34



Krauß Lina VSG Pirna 4,00 7,90 11,90 3,00 7,30 10,30 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,10 12,10 46,20 35
Friedrich Julia TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 6,40 10,40 4,00 8,05 12,05 46,05 36
Jahn Paula Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 7,20 11,20 4,00 7,10 11,10 4,00 7,75 11,75 45,55 37
Eisold Leonie SV Wesenitztal 4,00 7,20 11,20 4,00 7,35 11,35 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 6,90 10,90 45,55 37
Freyer Suky TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 6,15 10,15 45,30 39
Meier Lina SV Dresden Reick 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 6,10 10,10 4,00 6,75 10,75 4,00 8,70 12,70 45,20 40
Lohse Lucie SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 6,80 10,80 4,00 6,70 10,70 4,00 7,50 11,50 44,65 41
Anke Amelie SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 5,85 9,85 4,00 6,90 10,90 44,10 42
Schreiber Leandra SV Fortschritt Pirna 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00



Protokoll    13. Elch - Pokal    13.03.2016

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis
A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt Mannschaft Rang

Strey Theresa SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 7,65 0,00 11,65 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 7,20 11,20 46,80
Österle Amelie SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 8,45 12,45 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 7,45 11,45 47,80
Böhme Sarah SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 8,45 12,45 49,20
Bauer Alexandra SV Pesterwitz 4,00 7,45 11,45 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 7,15 11,15 47,10 145,00 5

Nachtigall Patscharaporn SV Fortschritt Pirna 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,80 12,80 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 8,30 12,30 49,10
Schreiber Leandra SV Fortschritt Pirna 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Fronk Aimie SV Fortschritt Pirna 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 7,60 11,60 47,55

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 96,65 11

Wolfgramm Helena Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 7,45 11,45 4,00 7,55 11,55 4,00 7,45 11,45 4,00 7,85 11,85 46,30
Jahn Paula Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 7,20 11,20 4,00 7,10 11,10 4,00 7,75 11,75 45,55
Jeromin Esther Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 8,45 12,45 4,00 8,70 12,70 49,95
Walter Jana Oschatzer Turnverein 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,05 12,05 4,00 8,05 12,05 4,00 9,05 13,05 49,75 146,05 4

Anke Amelie SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 5,85 9,85 4,00 6,90 10,90 44,10
Jähnel Emma SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 7,95 11,95 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 7,10 11,10 4,00 7,55 11,55 46,60
Lohse Lucie SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 6,80 10,80 4,00 6,70 10,70 4,00 7,50 11,50 44,65
Däbritz Pia SC Riesa e.V. 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 7,30 11,30 4,00 7,75 11,75 47,00 139,85 10

Berger Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 9,60 13,60 4,00 9,40 13,40 4,00 9,20 13,20 4,00 9,15 13,15 53,35
Mierisch Linda SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 9,80 13,80 4,00 9,70 13,70 4,00 8,80 12,80 4,00 9,30 13,30 53,60
Hellwig Hannah SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 9,00 13,00 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,95 12,95 4,00 9,00 13,00 51,70
Arnold Laetizia SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 8,90 12,90 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 7,20 11,20 4,00 8,80 12,80 49,50 158,65 1

Wolf Finja SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,20 12,20 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,60 12,60 47,85
Höch Sandrine SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,10 12,10 46,90
Schwarze Paula SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 6,95 10,95 4,00 8,85 12,85 47,80
Franke Rosa SV Motor Mickten Dresden 4,00 7,40 11,40 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,70 12,70 48,20 144,55 7

Krauß Lina VSG Pirna 4,00 7,90 11,90 3,00 7,30 10,30 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,10 12,10 46,20
Bähr Franziska VSG Pirna 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 7,95 11,95 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 7,25 11,25 46,35
Geppert Lea VSG Pirna 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 7,75 11,75 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 8,65 12,65 48,65
Dobosch Clara VSG Pirna 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 7,15 11,15 4,00 7,15 11,15 46,75 143,65 9

May Magdalena HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,05 12,05 49,30
Schuck Ivana HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 8,20 12,20 49,05
Agsten Melina HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,45 12,45 4,00 8,60 12,60 48,55
Mädge Änni HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,55 11,55 4,00 6,75 10,75 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,05 12,05 46,25 146,90 3



Wagner Joan SV Dresden Reick 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 8,40 12,40 47,75
Meier Lina SV Dresden Reick 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 6,10 10,10 4,00 6,75 10,75 4,00 8,70 12,70 45,20
Koch Viola SV Dresden Reick 4,00 8,20 12,20 3,00 7,30 10,30 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 8,55 12,55 47,45
Helaß Emma SV Dresden Reick 4,00 8,50 12,50 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 7,15 11,15 4,00 9,45 13,45 49,45 144,95 6

Friedrich Julia TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 6,40 10,40 4,00 8,05 12,05 46,05
Freyer Suky TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 7,85 11,85 4,00 6,15 10,15 45,30
Höft Loona TuS Weinböhla 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 9,10 13,10 50,95
Gork Aileen TuS Weinböhla 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,00 12,00 49,20 147,75 2

Müller Thea SV Wesenitztal 4,00 8,50 12,50 4,00 7,65 11,65 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,15 12,15 48,20
Blasche Lisa SV Wesenitztal 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 7,70 11,70 47,70
Eisold Leonie SV Wesenitztal 4,00 7,20 11,20 4,00 7,35 11,35 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 6,90 10,90 45,55
Fuchs Linda SV Wesenitztal 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 6,65 10,65 4,00 7,90 11,90 47,05 144,40 8



Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren        Reck        Pauschenpferd           Boden           Ergebnis
A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz EW A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz.EW A B n.AbzEW A B n.Ab EW Gesamt MannschaRang

Zschoche Janus VSG Pirna 4,00 7,60 11,60 3,00 6,90 1,00 8,90 4,00 7,35 11,35 4,00 5,80 9,80 4,00 6,65 10,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,30
Baumgarten Friedrich VSG Pirna 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,35 12,35 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 6,20 10,20 4,00 7,65 11,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,20
Dehnert Danny VSG Pirna 4,00 8,90 12,90 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 8,80 12,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,65 173,15 4

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Hänsgen Anton SV Pesterwitz 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 6,10 10,10 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 5,30 9,30 4,00 5,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,80
Winkler Bruno SV Pesterwitz 4,00 8,20 12,20 3,70 7,05 1 9,75 4,00 7,50 11,50 4,00 4,60 8,60 4,00 6,25 10,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,30
Friedrich Clemens SV Pesterwitz 4,00 7,55 11,55 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 7,40 11,40 4,00 4,95 8,95 4,00 5,35 9,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,95 161,55 5
Leimer Alexander SV Pesterwitz 4,00 6,60 10,60 4,00 7,95 11,95 4,00 7,70 11,70 4,00 6,60 10,60 4,00 5,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,85

Kromer Franz Oschatzer TV 4,00 9,00 13,00 4,00 9,20 13,20 4,00 8,90 12,90 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 8,75 12,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,15
Schmidt Ricky Oschatzer TV 4,00 9,00 13,00 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 9,40 13,40 4,00 8,70 12,70 4,00 9,00 13,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,95
Fiedler Jannis Oschatzer TV 4,00 8,10 12,10 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 7,00 11,00 4,00 7,25 11,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,15 187,45 1
Drevenstedt Erik Oschatzer TV 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 8,20 12,20 4,00 6,70 10,70 4,00 3,85 7,85 4,00 6,85 10,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,60

Sosniczka Peter HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 8,50 12,50 4,00 8,75 12,75 4,00 9,20 13,20 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,10 12,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,35
Schulz Willem HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 6,85 10,85 4,00 8,20 12,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,55
Westphal Nathan HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 8,25 12,25 4,00 8,55 0,5 12,05 4,00 8,85 12,85 4,00 6,20 10,20 4,00 7,05 11,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,40 180,50 2
Hitzinger Benedix HSG DHfK Leipzig 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 8,20 12,20 4,00 7,25 11,25 4,00 5,85 9,85 4,00 6,60 10,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,70

Puschner Theo TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,90 11,90 4,00 8,15 12,15 4,00 8,60 12,60 4,00 8,00 12,00 4,00 6,90 10,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,55
Leineweber Hendrik TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 7,60 11,60 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 7,80 11,80 4,00 5,50 9,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,80
Meyer Friedrich TuS Weinböhla 4,00 7,05 11,05 4,00 6,75 10,75 4,00 6,55 10,55 4,00 3,50 7,50 4,00 5,00 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,85 173,60 3
Rauschenbach Chris TuS Weinböhla 4,00 8,30 12,30 4,00 8,40 12,40 4,00 7,30 11,30 4,00 6,55 10,55 4,00 6,70 10,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,25



Protokoll    14. SZ - Pokal    13.03.2016

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis
A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt Rang

Isolde Kirk Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 9,25 12,65 3,60 9,45 13,05 3,70 7,80 11,50 4,10 8,55 12,65 49,85 1
Marie Gottlebe SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,05 10,45 3,60 9,00 12,60 4,00 8,65 12,65 4,30 8,35 12,65 48,35 2
Amelie-Linh Westphal Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,70 8,80 12,50 3,90 7,00 10,90 4,50 8,40 12,90 48,15 3
Leonie Ulrich Sportclub Riesa 3,40 9,20 12,60 3,50 8,70 12,20 3,40 8,80 12,20 3,70 7,35 11,05 48,05 4
Nancy Mattner SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,50 8,25 11,75 3,50 8,45 11,95 3,90 8,25 12,15 47,65 5
Stine Bogner Sportclub Riesa 3,40 8,85 12,25 3,60 7,65 11,25 4,10 7,85 11,95 4,30 7,65 11,95 47,40 6
Jule Cherubim TuS Weinböhla 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,30 8,30 11,60 3,20 8,35 11,55 3,70 8,35 12,05 47,30 7
Linda Mierisch SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,80 12,20 2,60 7,85 10,45 3,80 8,45 12,25 4,00 8,35 12,35 47,25 8
Anna Nitsche Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,20 8,00 11,20 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,70 8,45 12,15 47,00 9
Lotte Theusner SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,20 8,55 11,75 3,60 7,50 11,10 3,90 8,55 12,45 46,50 10
Annabell Steinhardt Sportclub Riesa 3,40 8,80 12,20 3,70 6,50 10,20 3,90 8,75 12,65 3,90 7,30 11,20 46,25 11
Edina Hetke Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,55 11,95 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,90 6,95 10,85 3,90 7,70 11,60 46,10 12
Lara Lange HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,60 8,60 12,20 3,50 8,45 11,95 3,00 8,00 11,00 3,60 7,20 10,80 45,95 13
Julia Steglich SV Wesenitztal 3,40 7,95 11,35 3,40 8,15 11,55 4,00 7,50 11,50 3,30 8,05 11,35 45,75 14
Trang Maria Zötzsche Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,90 12,30 3,20 8,40 11,60 3,40 7,20 10,60 3,70 7,30 11,00 45,50 15
Maria Graf VSG Pirna 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,30 7,05 10,35 3,30 8,10 11,40 3,60 8,30 11,90 45,45 16
Toni Spangenberg Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,20 8,65 11,85 2,80 7,00 9,80 3,50 8,65 12,15 45,20 17
Laura Agsten HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,30 8,20 11,50 3,30 7,90 11,20 3,60 6,65 10,25 45,10 18
Helena Gläser SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,20 7,95 11,15 2,60 8,25 10,85 3,60 7,75 11,35 45,00 19
Philine Lohmann Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,30 7,65 10,95 2,70 7,85 10,55 3,20 8,10 11,30 44,95 20
Selina Kutzner VSG Pirna 3,40 8,55 11,95 3,50 8,50 12,00 3,40 7,20 10,60 3,50 6,80 10,30 44,85 21
Taja Jordan Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,20 8,20 11,40 3,40 6,15 9,55 4,10 8,10 12,20 44,65 22
Jule Grell SV Wesenitztal 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,50 7,10 10,60 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,70 7,75 11,45 44,50 23
Romy Schubert HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 6,55 9,95 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,50 7,90 11,40 43,95 24
Lilith Laurina Lange TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,40 10,80 3,10 7,75 10,85 3,50 7,15 10,65 3,40 8,10 11,50 43,80 25
Yannah Wolf HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,40 7,15 10,55 3,20 7,60 10,80 3,40 7,55 10,95 43,50 26
Lilli Kirchner TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,60 11,00 3,00 8,25 11,25 3,20 6,80 10,00 3,50 7,45 10,95 43,20 27
Sophie Walther TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,10 8,20 11,30 2,90 6,75 9,65 3,50 7,30 10,80 43,00 28
Clara Franke SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,60 11,00 2,50 7,15 9,65 3,00 6,85 9,85 3,60 8,55 12,15 42,65 29
Lina Winkler TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 6,95 10,35 3,10 7,80 10,90 3,30 7,65 10,95 3,40 7,00 10,40 42,60 30
Annika Mussler VSG Pirna 3,40 7,45 10,85 3,30 8,00 11,30 3,20 6,75 9,95 3,60 6,80 10,40 42,50 31
Leonie Bussewitz Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 7,00 10,40 3,20 6,10 9,30 3,10 7,90 11,00 3,90 7,60 11,50 42,20 32
Julia Kretschmar TuS Weinböhla 1,00 8,40 9,40 3,10 8,40 11,50 3,00 6,70 9,70 3,60 7,85 11,45 42,05 33
Zoe Karchow Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 7,40 10,80 3,00 8,10 11,10 3,20 6,85 10,05 3,50 6,50 10,00 41,95 34
Fiona Rauer HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,10 7,60 10,70 2,70 7,00 9,70 3,30 7,80 11,10 41,80 35
Lia Krotsch TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,90 11,30 3,00 7,75 10,75 2,50 6,45 8,95 3,60 7,15 10,75 41,75 36



Siri Dobosch VSG Pirna 3,40 7,50 10,90 3,30 5,90 9,20 2,70 7,00 9,70 3,60 8,15 11,75 41,55 37
Emma Horn Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 5,50 8,90 3,20 7,60 10,80 2,40 7,55 9,95 3,60 8,25 11,85 41,50 38
Lilly Scherer SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,70 9,70 3,30 7,00 10,30 3,20 7,00 10,20 3,50 7,05 10,55 40,75 39
Emelie Fritzsche SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,20 7,10 0,00 10,30 3,40 5,25 8,65 3,90 7,55 11,45 40,70 40
Flora Menzel Chemnitzer PSV 1,00 6,85 7,85 3,20 8,30 11,50 3,20 6,85 10,05 3,50 7,80 11,30 40,70 40
Linda Langos TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 1,00 7,95 8,95 3,00 7,95 10,95 2,60 6,75 9,35 3,30 7,25 10,55 39,80 42
Theresa Ohme TuS Weinböhla 3,40 6,15 9,55 3,00 7,60 10,60 2,50 5,90 8,40 3,50 7,30 10,80 39,35 43
Nele Köhler SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,35 9,35 3,20 6,80 10,00 2,20 6,65 8,85 3,50 7,10 10,60 38,80 44
Jasmin Stangner Sportclub Riesa 1,00 8,05 9,05 3,20 6,25 9,45 3,20 6,00 9,20 3,80 6,75 10,55 38,25 45
Lucia Götze Chemnitzer PSV             a.K. 4,00 8,15 12,15 3,60 9,15 12,75 3,90 7,45 11,35 4,10 8,15 12,25 48,50
Annabell Mandel Chemnitzer PSV             a.K. 3,60 8,80 12,40 3,70 8,50 12,20 3,80 5,60 9,40 4,30 8,45 12,75 46,75



Protokoll    14. SZ - Pokal    13.03.2016

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren           Balken           Boden           Ergebnis
A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW A B n.Abz. EW Gesamt Mannschaft Rang

Emelie Fritzsche SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,20 7,10 0,00 10,30 3,40 5,25 8,65 3,90 7,55 11,45 40,70
Helena Gläser SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,25 11,65 3,20 7,95 11,15 2,60 8,25 10,85 3,60 7,75 11,35 45,00
Clara Franke SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,60 11,00 2,50 7,15 9,65 3,00 6,85 9,85 3,60 8,55 12,15 42,65

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 128,35 11

Lotte Theusner SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,20 8,55 11,75 3,60 7,50 11,10 3,90 8,55 12,45 46,50
Marie Gottlebe SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 7,05 10,45 3,60 9,00 12,60 4,00 8,65 12,65 4,30 8,35 12,65 48,35
Nancy Mattner SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,50 8,25 11,75 3,50 8,45 11,95 3,90 8,25 12,15 47,65
Linda Mierisch SV Motor-Mickten Dresden e.V. 3,40 8,80 12,20 2,60 7,85 10,45 3,80 8,45 12,25 4,00 8,35 12,35 47,25 145,60 1

Fiona Rauer HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,10 7,60 10,70 2,70 7,00 9,70 3,30 7,80 11,10 41,80
Romy Schubert HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 6,55 9,95 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,20 7,70 10,90 3,50 7,90 11,40 43,95
Lara Lange HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,60 8,60 12,20 3,50 8,45 11,95 3,00 8,00 11,00 3,60 7,20 10,80 45,95
Laura Agsten HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,30 8,20 11,50 3,30 7,90 11,20 3,60 6,65 10,25 45,10 136,20 5

Yannah Wolf HSG DhfK Leipzig 3,40 7,80 11,20 3,40 7,15 10,55 3,20 7,60 10,80 3,40 7,55 10,95 43,50

Leonie Ulrich Sportclub Riesa 3,40 9,20 12,60 3,50 8,70 12,20 3,40 8,80 12,20 3,70 7,35 11,05 48,05
Annabell Steinhardt Sportclub Riesa 3,40 8,80 12,20 3,70 6,50 10,20 3,90 8,75 12,65 3,90 7,30 11,20 46,25
Stine Bogner Sportclub Riesa 3,40 8,85 12,25 3,60 7,65 11,25 4,10 7,85 11,95 4,30 7,65 11,95 47,40
Jasmin Stangner Sportclub Riesa 1,00 8,05 9,05 3,20 6,25 9,45 3,20 6,00 9,20 3,80 6,75 10,55 38,25 141,70 3

Zoe Karchow Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 7,40 10,80 3,00 8,10 11,10 3,20 6,85 10,05 3,50 6,50 10,00 41,95
Leonie Bussewitz Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 7,00 10,40 3,20 6,10 9,30 3,10 7,90 11,00 3,90 7,60 11,50 42,20
Philine Lohmann Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,30 7,65 10,95 2,70 7,85 10,55 3,20 8,10 11,30 44,95
Emma Horn Dresdner Sportclub 1898 3,40 5,50 8,90 3,20 7,60 10,80 2,40 7,55 9,95 3,60 8,25 11,85 41,50 132,45 7

Siri Dobosch VSG Pirna 3,40 7,50 10,90 3,30 5,90 9,20 2,70 7,00 9,70 3,60 8,15 11,75 41,55
Maria Graf VSG Pirna 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,30 7,05 10,35 3,30 8,10 11,40 3,60 8,30 11,90 45,45
Annika Mussler VSG Pirna 3,40 7,45 10,85 3,30 8,00 11,30 3,20 6,75 9,95 3,60 6,80 10,40 42,50
Selina Kutzner VSG Pirna 3,40 8,55 11,95 3,50 8,50 12,00 3,40 7,20 10,60 3,50 6,80 10,30 44,85 134,30 6

Toni Spangenberg Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,00 11,40 3,20 8,65 11,85 2,80 7,00 9,80 3,50 8,65 12,15 45,20
Flora Menzel Chemnitzer PSV 1,00 6,85 7,85 3,20 8,30 11,50 3,20 6,85 10,05 3,50 7,80 11,30 40,70
Isolde Kirk Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 9,25 12,65 3,60 9,45 13,05 3,70 7,80 11,50 4,10 8,55 12,65 49,85
Amelie-Linh Westphal Chemnitzer PSV 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,70 8,80 12,50 3,90 7,00 10,90 4,50 8,40 12,90 48,15 143,45 2

Annabell Mandel Chemnitzer PSV             a.K. 3,60 8,80 12,40 3,70 8,50 12,20 3,80 5,60 9,40 4,30 8,45 12,75 46,75
Lucia Götze Chemnitzer PSV             a.K. 4,00 8,15 12,15 3,60 9,15 12,75 3,90 7,45 11,35 4,10 8,15 12,25 48,50



Jule Cherubim TuS Weinböhla 3,40 8,70 12,10 3,30 8,30 11,60 3,20 8,35 11,55 3,70 8,35 12,05 47,30
Julia Kretschmar TuS Weinböhla 1,00 8,40 9,40 3,10 8,40 11,50 3,00 6,70 9,70 3,60 7,85 11,45 42,05
Theresa Ohme TuS Weinböhla 3,40 6,15 9,55 3,00 7,60 10,60 2,50 5,90 8,40 3,50 7,30 10,80 39,35
Lia Krotsch TuS Weinböhla 3,40 7,90 11,30 3,00 7,75 10,75 2,50 6,45 8,95 3,60 7,15 10,75 41,75 131,30 9

Nele Köhler SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,35 9,35 3,20 6,80 10,00 2,20 6,65 8,85 3,50 7,10 10,60 38,80
Lilly Scherer SV Wesenitztal 1,00 8,70 9,70 3,30 7,00 10,30 3,20 7,00 10,20 3,50 7,05 10,55 40,75
Jule Grell SV Wesenitztal 3,40 8,75 12,15 3,50 7,10 10,60 3,40 6,90 10,30 3,70 7,75 11,45 44,50
Julia Steglich SV Wesenitztal 3,40 7,95 11,35 3,40 8,15 11,55 4,00 7,50 11,50 3,30 8,05 11,35 45,75 131,05 10

Lilli Kirchner TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,60 11,00 3,00 8,25 11,25 3,20 6,80 10,00 3,50 7,45 10,95 43,20
Lilith Laurina Lange TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,40 10,80 3,10 7,75 10,85 3,50 7,15 10,65 3,40 8,10 11,50 43,80
Lina Winkler TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 6,95 10,35 3,10 7,80 10,90 3,30 7,65 10,95 3,40 7,00 10,40 42,60
Sophie Walther TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 3,40 7,85 11,25 3,10 8,20 11,30 2,90 6,75 9,65 3,50 7,30 10,80 43,00 131,35 8

Linda Langos TSV Leipzig-Engelsdorf 1,00 7,95 8,95 3,00 7,95 10,95 2,60 6,75 9,35 3,30 7,25 10,55 39,80

Taja Jordan Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,10 11,50 3,20 8,20 11,40 3,40 6,15 9,55 4,10 8,10 12,20 44,65
Anna Nitsche Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,40 11,80 3,20 8,00 11,20 3,40 8,45 11,85 3,70 8,45 12,15 47,00
Edina Hetke Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,55 11,95 3,20 8,50 11,70 3,90 6,95 10,85 3,90 7,70 11,60 46,10
Trang Maria Zötzsche Oschatzer Turnverein 3,40 8,90 12,30 3,20 8,40 11,60 3,40 7,20 10,60 3,70 7,30 11,00 45,50 140,00 4



Protokoll    14. SZ - Pokal    13.03.2016
Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren        Reck        Pauschenpferd           Boden           Ergebnis

A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz EW A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz.EW A B n.AbzEW A B n.Ab EW Gesamt MannschaRang
David Wingender VSG Pirna 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Kevin Brux VSG Pirna 2,00 8,10 10,10 0,90 6,25 7,15 0,90 7,80 8,70 0,60 6,60 7,20 1,60 7,00 8,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,75
Carlos Weiß VSG Pirna 1,00 7,35 8,35 0,00 6,50 6,50 0,30 7,60 7,90 0,00 5,40 5,40 1,10 6,80 7,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,05 122,00 5
Vincent Vogel VSG Pirna 1,00 8,10 9,10 0,80 7,90 8,70 0,90 8,60 9,50 0,60 6,40 7,00 2,10 7,80 9,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,20

Simon Strey SV Pesterwitz 2,00 8,35 10,35 1,10 7,65 8,75 1,20 8,85 10,05 1,40 6,90 8,30 1,90 7,10 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,45
Richardt KannengießeSV Pesterwitz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Anthony Bälder SV Pesterwitz 2,00 7,45 9,45 1,10 7,50 8,60 0,90 8,40 9,30 0,60 7,95 8,55 1,10 7,70 8,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,70 130,05 4
Elias Rietschel SV Pesterwitz 2,00 6,90 8,90 0,60 6,00 6,60 0,90 7,00 7,90 0,60 5,95 6,55 1,70 7,25 8,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,90

Jan Himstedt Oschatzer TV 1,00 8,50 9,50 0,30 7,75 8,05 0,90 8,20 9,10 0,60 7,20 7,80 1,70 8,05 9,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,20
Elias Lämmel Oschatzer TV 2,00 7,65 9,65 1,40 7,65 9,05 0,90 7,10 8,00 1,40 7,45 8,85 2,10 6,50 8,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,15
Mika Fischer Oschatzer TV 2,00 7,60 9,60 1,70 7,65 9,35 1,50 8,55 10,05 1,40 7,10 8,50 2,10 5,30 7,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,90 140,65 2
Felix Burkhardt Oschatzer TV 2,00 8,45 10,45 1,50 7,60 9,10 1,50 8,45 9,95 0,90 8,65 9,55 1,70 7,40 9,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,15

Wiland AlexandWüstrich HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,50 10,50 1,40 6,30 7,70 0,90 8,90 9,80 1,40 5,50 1,00 5,90 2,10 7,75 9,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,75
Miguel Antonio HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,45 10,45 1,90 7,20 9,10 0,90 8,75 9,65 1,70 7,70 9,40 2,30 7,20 9,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,10
Fiete Schulz HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 7,80 9,80 1,70 7,90 9,60 0,90 9,10 10,00 1,70 8,35 10,05 2,10 8,05 10,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,60 148,40 1
Eric Henning HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 6,40 8,40 1,70 7,40 9,10 0,90 8,80 9,70 1,70 9,00 10,70 2,10 8,10 10,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,10

Richard Gerschau HSG DhfK Leipzig 1,00 7,90 8,90 1,40 7,55 8,95 0,90 8,55 9,45 0,60 6,60 7,20 1,70 7,00 8,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,20
Janek Barwitzki HSG DhfK Leipzig 2,00 7,50 9,50 1,70 6,90 8,60 0,90 8,20 9,10 1,70 4,55 6,25 1,50 5,05 6,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,00
Tristan Jung HSG DhfK Leipzig 2,00 4,80 6,80 1,70 7,10 8,80 0,90 7,00 7,90 0,90 7,25 8,15 1,70 7,30 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,65 133,65 3
Hannes Mawe Wihan HSG DhfK Leipzig 1,00 8,70 9,70 0,60 8,55 9,15 0,90 8,40 9,30 0,60 7,05 7,65 2,50 7,60 10,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,90



Protokoll    14. SZ - Pokal    13.03.2016

Vorname Name Verein            Sprung              Barren        Reck        Pauschenpferd           Boden           Ringe           Ergebnis
A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz EW A B n.AbEW A B n.Abz.EW A B n.AbzEW A B n.Ab EW Gesamt Platz

Fiete Schulz HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 7,80 9,80 1,70 7,90 9,60 0,90 9,10 10,00 1,70 8,35 10,05 2,10 8,05 10,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,60 1
Felix Burkhardt Oschatzer TV 2,00 8,45 10,45 1,50 7,60 9,10 1,50 8,45 9,95 0,90 8,65 9,55 1,70 7,40 9,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,15 2
Eric Henning HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 6,40 8,40 1,70 7,40 9,10 0,90 8,80 9,70 1,70 9,00 10,70 2,10 8,10 10,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,10 3
Miguel Antonio HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,45 10,45 1,90 7,20 9,10 0,90 8,75 9,65 1,70 7,70 9,40 2,30 7,20 9,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,10 3
Simon Strey SV Pesterwitz 2,00 8,35 10,35 1,10 7,65 8,75 1,20 8,85 10,05 1,40 6,90 8,30 1,90 7,10 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,45 5
Hannes MawWihan HSG DhfK Leipzig 1,00 8,70 9,70 0,60 8,55 9,15 0,90 8,40 9,30 0,60 7,05 7,65 2,50 7,60 10,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,90 6
Mika Fischer Oschatzer TV 2,00 7,60 9,60 1,70 7,65 9,35 1,50 8,55 10,05 1,40 7,10 8,50 2,10 5,30 7,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,90 7
Anthony Bälder SV Pesterwitz 2,00 7,45 9,45 1,10 7,50 8,60 0,90 8,40 9,30 0,60 7,95 8,55 1,10 7,70 8,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,70 8
Vincent Vogel VSG Pirna 1,00 8,10 9,10 0,80 7,90 8,70 0,90 8,60 9,50 0,60 6,40 7,00 2,10 7,80 9,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,20 9
Jan Himstedt Oschatzer TV 1,00 8,50 9,50 0,30 7,75 8,05 0,90 8,20 9,10 0,60 7,20 7,80 1,70 8,05 9,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,20 9
Elias Lämmel Oschatzer TV 2,00 7,65 9,65 1,40 7,65 9,05 0,90 7,10 8,00 1,40 7,45 8,85 2,10 6,50 8,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,15 11
Wiland AlexaWüstrich HSG DHfK Leipzig 2,00 8,50 10,50 1,40 6,30 7,70 0,90 8,90 9,80 1,40 5,50 1,00 5,90 2,10 7,75 9,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,75 12
Richard Gerschau HSG DhfK Leipzig 1,00 7,90 8,90 1,40 7,55 8,95 0,90 8,55 9,45 0,60 6,60 7,20 1,70 7,00 8,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,20 13
Kevin Brux VSG Pirna 2,00 8,10 10,10 0,90 6,25 7,15 0,90 7,80 8,70 0,60 6,60 7,20 1,60 7,00 8,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,75 14
Tristan Jung HSG DhfK Leipzig 2,00 4,80 6,80 1,70 7,10 8,80 0,90 7,00 7,90 0,90 7,25 8,15 1,70 7,30 9,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,65 15
Janek Barwitzki HSG DhfK Leipzig 2,00 7,50 9,50 1,70 6,90 8,60 0,90 8,20 9,10 1,70 4,55 6,25 1,50 5,05 6,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 16
Elias Rietschel SV Pesterwitz 2,00 6,90 8,90 0,60 6,00 6,60 0,90 7,00 7,90 0,60 5,95 6,55 1,70 7,25 8,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,90 17
Carlos Weiß VSG Pirna 1,00 7,35 8,35 0,00 6,50 6,50 0,30 7,60 7,90 0,00 5,40 5,40 1,10 6,80 7,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,05 18
David Wingender VSG Pirna 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Richardt KannengießeSV Pesterwitz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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